
Apex Timing : timing solutions and services go-karts karting motorsports circuit rental racing track live timing softwares http://www.apex-timing.com/

Le Mans 2017 - Piste CIK Apex Timing GoKartsPage 1 / 2

30/09/2017 - 15:0024h Karting Le Mans 2017 - 24 Hours Race
Final Ranking (Official)
Rnk Kart Team Grp  Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Kph Best lap Pits

Rouen GSK 1 1 Sodi / Vortex 1374 79,16 55.351 311 55
GUIGNET Jean-Philippe BIDARD Maxime GODEFROID William BECQ Gautier

CRG Spa 1 CRG / Parilla 1374 48.878 48.878 79,12 55.191 342 6
HAUGER Dennis DE CONTO Paolo TRAVISANUTTO Lorenzo BRADSHAW Callum

Sodikart 1 Sodi / TM 1369 5 Laps 5 Laps 78,86 55.359 343 1
ABBASSE Anthony LAMMERS Bas IRLANDO Alex FRENCH Jake

CMCR Charente MMA 1 Tony / Vortex 1368 6 Laps 1 Lap 78,77 55.357 354 16
FIDELE Lilan FIDELE Rémy BONNETTO Romain MESNIL Bastien

Energy Corse 1 Energy / Parilla 1362 12 Laps 6 Laps 78,44 55.542 315 40
JOHANSSON Joel SIGNORETTI Marco HAYES Ross LAVANANT Tony

London Kookeli 1 Tony / TM 1361 13 Laps 1 Lap 78,36 55.808 346 9
JONES Jason JEFFS Chris PIERCE Martin FIAULT Charles

La Manche KartMag 1 Tony / Vortex 1360 14 Laps 1 Lap 78,35 55.379 327 50
POURCHAIRE Théo CHAPPARD Franck DE GERUS Reshad MIALANE Thomas

JFJ Performance 2 Sodi / Rotax 1358 16 Laps 2 Laps 78,24 56.236 328 95
FRAISSE Vincent USEREAU Frédéric LE SIDANNER Julien NOMBLOT Jean

Centre Wintec 1 Tony / Vortex 1356 18 Laps 2 Laps 78,08 55.576 429 24
LECARPENTIER Wilfried LEGUAY Bastien COMPERE Victor DE PAUW Ulysse

Belinois Jac-Kart 2 Sodi / Rotax 1352 22 Laps 4 Laps 77,87 56.616 3410 11
GAUTIER Jacques LETARD Jean BROCHARD Gautier FLEURY Pierre Lou

Paris - KMD 2 Sodi / Rotax 1350 24 Laps 2 Laps 77,73 56.483 3311 75
JOLY Lucas MORIN Stéphane FINKELSTEIN Alexandre TRAGLIA Clément

Cormeilles - KMD 2 Sodi / Rotax 1349 25 Laps 1 Lap 77,72 56.430 3412 36
LAVERGNE Franck BORGET Bastien MELET Mathieu JALOUX Romain

Gamatt 91 1 Tony / Vortex 1348 26 Laps 1 Lap 77,65 55.201 3513 91
BOUCHER Bastien GIBIER Sebastien DEPTUCH Joel DAGUZE Eric

St Tropez Sonic junior 2 Kosmic / Rotax 1340 34 Laps 8 Laps 77,19 56.813 3514 83
FALCHERO Julien DUGUÉ Antony ROUSSEAU Alexandre RIQUET Clément

RM Concept 2 FA Kart / Rotax 1340 34 Laps 45.439 77,15 56.796 3215 68
MISSIMILLY Jack MOREAU Gael HEBRARD Sacha BENHAMOU Cyril

St Tropez Sonic master 2 M Kosmic / Rotax 1331 43 Laps 9 Laps 76,62 57.308 3416 82
GIUDICI Patrick CHAPON Eric LAUNAY Didier JUNGO Aymeric

Ruaudin - SRP Competition 2 RedSpeed / Rotax 1330 44 Laps 1 Lap 76,58 57.002 3217 27
PERRIN Anthony BEGUIN Julien DE LAVAU Patrice CONDEMINE Thibault

Orsay GSK 2 Willkart 2 Sodi / Rotax 1328 46 Laps 2 Laps 76,47 56.706 3318 96
BREISACHER Dorian LOISON Gwenael PETIT Xavier ROBIN Maxime 

Batelco Racing SWS 2 Sodi / Rotax 1328 46 Laps 12.569 76,46 56.723 3619 10
MATAR Mohammed AZZAM Ramez AL MEHAIRI Saeed VAN SPLUNTEREN Joey

ASK Pays Dunois - Centre 28 2 Sodi / Rotax 1326 48 Laps 2 Laps 76,35 57.154 3220 28
BOSSARD Romain DEBREE Benjamin LETELLIER Erwann PICHOT Guillaume

Kart-DIEM - KMD 2 Sodi / Rotax 1321 53 Laps 5 Laps 76,10 57.096 3321 35
POLITO Jean Marc VAUGARNI Yohann CAPPE Alexandre GARCON Jean Christophe

Racing Kart Arnage 2 Sodi / Rotax 1316 58 Laps 5 Laps 75,75 56.798 3222 30
BLIN Tony DAPP Axel ROUXEL Enzo BOURDON Florian

Team LGB 2 M Tony / Rotax 1314 60 Laps 2 Laps 75,66 57.166 3323 14
BOUILLAND Arnaud TOSCANO Julien LORGERE ROUX Bruce RUNGET Willy

Tours Malevaut Sport 2 M Tony / Rotax 1311 63 Laps 3 Laps 75,53 56.685 3824 37
LAFOY Thomas SEGUIN Charles ROUSIERE Florent LE FLOCH Francois

TCRS 2 M Tony / Rotax 1308 66 Laps 3 Laps 75,35 57.025 3225 137
AUBERT Alexandre DUVAL Nicolas DENIS Vincent CHAMPION Rudy

RM Ladies 2 F FA Kart / Rotax 1296 78 Laps 12 Laps 74,64 57.051 3526 69
VALICHON Lydie BRIFFA Cathy MARTEL Caroline CLAUDE Léonie

Czech endurance karting 1 CRG / Parilla 1292 82 Laps 4 Laps 74,39 55.716 3827 7
KOCKA Ohdrej BAJGAR Krystof GOLUCH Vit RIHAK Miroslav

SRT41 Adrikart 2 H Sodi / Rotax 1286 88 Laps 6 Laps 74,06 57.250 3428 84
TURKAWKA Adrien LEGER Maxime MEGARI Omar BEN MOUSSA Snoussi

CG Racing - NSVEK 2 Kosmic / X30 1286 88 Laps 16.558 74,05 57.752 3529 42
LE DIZEZ Gwenael MESSAGER Nicolas EBEL Gautier LEPERT Sebastien

Sarthe - Objectif 24 2 Tony / Rotax 1272 102 Laps 14 Laps 73,22 56.719 3930 72
CHATIN Paul-Loup PAYEN Léo GLINCHE Lucas ESTEVES-VIEIRA Axel

Nevers Racing Team 2 Sodi / Rotax 1240 134 Laps 32 Laps 71,38 57.200 4131 73
BRUNET Antoine POUVREAU Antoine VALKRE Lucas VERREAUX Pierre Andréa

Team 93 - Ile de france 2 M Tony / Rotax 1179 195 Laps 61 Laps 67,87 57.374 3832 93
DUVAL Alain RIVIERE Serge DEVAUX Didier CHAUFFETE Renald

Bretagne - SKC 1 Tony / Vortex 1163 211 Laps 16 Laps 75,32 55.566 3754
HOUTIN Jonathan PICOT Nicolas SERVANT Steven PELLETIER Corentin

Best lap : CRG Spa - 55.191 (90,27 Kph)
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Penalties

Hour Team Penalty Reason

01:26 Centre Wintec Above the speed limit in pits - Stop&Go 2 minutes
01:29 Centre Wintec Above the speed limit in pits - Stop&Go 1 minute
02:34 CRG Spa Mechanical flag
02:35 RM Concept Above the speed limit in pits - Stop&Go 1 minute
02:40 Sarthe - Objectif 24 Above the speed limit in pits - Stop&Go 2 minutes
03:12 RM Ladies Above the speed limit in pits - Stop&Go 1 minute
04:27 Team 93 - Ile de france Mechanical flag
05:32 London Kookeli Non respect of track limit - Stop&Go 5 minutes
05:49 Bretagne - SKC number of mechanics on the track - Stop&Go 3 minutes
05:49 Czech endurance karting Mechanical flag
06:28 Team LGB Relay driving time exceeded - Stop&Go 2 minutes
06:30 Sodikart mechanics on the track with a trolley - Stop&Go 3 minutes
06:42 Bretagne - SKC Relay driving time exceeded - Stop&Go 1 minute
06:43 RM Ladies Relay driving time exceeded - Stop&Go 1 minute
07:35 CRG Spa Mechanical flag
09:40 Czech endurance karting Above the speed limit in pits - Stop&Go 1 minute
10:03 Czech endurance karting number of mechanics on the track  - Stop&Go 3 minutes
11:16 Orsay GSK 2 Willkart Mechanical flag
11:44 Orsay GSK 2 Willkart Mechanical flag
12:06 Batelco Racing SWS Relay driving time exceeded - Stop&Go 1 minute
13:07 Energy Corse Mechanical flag
14:06 Paris - KMD Above the speed limit in pits - Stop&Go 1 minute
14:38 Nevers Racing Team Number of mechanics on track - Stop&Go 3 minutes
15:29 Sarthe - Objectif 24 Mechanical flag
18:04 Bretagne - SKC Mechanical flag
18:18 St Tropez Sonic master Above the speed limit in pits - Stop&Go 5 minutes
19:06 Sarthe - Objectif 24 Mechanical flag
20:08 Racing Kart Arnage Lap 978 canceled. Cut the track.
20:45 Team 93 - Ile de france Non respect of track limit - Stop&Go 5 minutes
21:09 Cormeilles - KMD overtaking under yellow flag - Stop&Go 3 minutes
21:53 Tours Malevaut Sport Above the speed limit in pits - Stop&Go 2 minutes
23:07 CMCR Charente MMA Relay driving time exceeded - Stop&Go 1 minute

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations


